3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-02-15
21:23:20

2 2018-02-15
20:52:36

3 2018-01-01
19:49:38

BITCOIN

12KGZpzWXiYcGTN3DNytBVmASd1uEKnYoE

2.44118716 BTC&
154,370.88 USD

2.44118716 BTC&
154,370.88 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

ed231bb3a5d569881a4c%e - 0.30000000 BTC

88e5fb6eeal7e866fd4826a

069fda777ce90c56a633

04208f47ed6f7a395a222¢c + 0.30000000 BTC

98c72d436a718806a19600

a3c937c5431d1de8f655

488c6436b35127069c25d8 - 0.41288283 BTC

e129c082e7f7dabeed11fl

3cad3560a00ccf85aft9c
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12KGZpzWXiYcGTN3DNytBVmASd1uEKnYoE
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ed231bb3a5d569881a4c9e88e5f6eea37e866fd4826a069fda777ce90c56a633
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ed231bb3a5d569881a4c9e88e5f6eea37e866fd4826a069fda777ce90c56a633
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ed231bb3a5d569881a4c9e88e5f6eea37e866fd4826a069fda777ce90c56a633
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/04208f47ed6f7a395a222c98c72d436a718806a19600a3c937c5431d1de8f655
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/04208f47ed6f7a395a222c98c72d436a718806a19600a3c937c5431d1de8f655
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/04208f47ed6f7a395a222c98c72d436a718806a19600a3c937c5431d1de8f655
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/488c6436b35127069c25d8e129c082e7f7da6ee311f13cad3560a00ccf85af9c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/488c6436b35127069c25d8e129c082e7f7da6ee311f13cad3560a00ccf85af9c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/488c6436b35127069c25d8e129c082e7f7da6ee311f13cad3560a00ccf85af9c

10

Date & time

2018-01-01
17:46:16

2017-12-29
10:16:42

2017-12-29
05:12:29

2017-12-19
23:17:51

2017-12-18
12:10:55

2017-12-07
10:52:03

2017-12-05
08:33:31

Transaction Id

35d2d1f78d540a399a880a

07ac67e170293ff20973a4

721320f58e40c8alc584

538c6e628b75b601aBlbd8b

ee48a4t1t3687fefeca782

51730c0fea798%9447bdd

bc7509c6457f4c6ff98efd

34edd89hbc4l11ffab2fa?3d

S4e2e7b61d5f0b0ddc2f

64d97c3023633a9d8d189f

obb41012f7c3fc763a72be

b5d6e3069e54d7996afl

ac03d1de8d077f4a384ec?

8bb1c59275¢c714421b3c3a

1be34e85faebb6eS5lab6bf

f2b67bf96F721b66995033

cOb7adfbl0e38ceacb1242

80c22e8c28dcf800c69d

6e0cbh5dc2593f594270532

0d4e3072ef7d290cda%04d

298470222119d7c8f5c7

Amount

+ 0.41288283

- 0.88663732

- 0.79166701

+ 0.88663732

+ 0.79166701

- 0.05000000

+ 0.05000000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/35d2d1f78d540a399a880a07ac67e170293ff20973a4721320f58e40c8a1c584
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/35d2d1f78d540a399a880a07ac67e170293ff20973a4721320f58e40c8a1c584
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/35d2d1f78d540a399a880a07ac67e170293ff20973a4721320f58e40c8a1c584
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/538c6e628b75b601a0bd8bee48a4f1f3687fefeca78251730c0fea7989447bdd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/538c6e628b75b601a0bd8bee48a4f1f3687fefeca78251730c0fea7989447bdd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/538c6e628b75b601a0bd8bee48a4f1f3687fefeca78251730c0fea7989447bdd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc7509c6457f4c6ff98efd34edd89bc411ffab2fa93d54e2e7b61d5f0b0ddc2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc7509c6457f4c6ff98efd34edd89bc411ffab2fa93d54e2e7b61d5f0b0ddc2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc7509c6457f4c6ff98efd34edd89bc411ffab2fa93d54e2e7b61d5f0b0ddc2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/64d97c3023633a9d8d189f5bb41012f7c3fc763a72beb5d6e3069e54d7996af1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/64d97c3023633a9d8d189f5bb41012f7c3fc763a72beb5d6e3069e54d7996af1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/64d97c3023633a9d8d189f5bb41012f7c3fc763a72beb5d6e3069e54d7996af1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac03d1de8d077f4a384ec98bb1c59275c714421b3c3a1be34e85faeb6e51ab6f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac03d1de8d077f4a384ec98bb1c59275c714421b3c3a1be34e85faeb6e51ab6f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac03d1de8d077f4a384ec98bb1c59275c714421b3c3a1be34e85faeb6e51ab6f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f2b67bf96f721b66995033c0b7adfb10e38ceac6124280c22e8c28dcf800c69d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f2b67bf96f721b66995033c0b7adfb10e38ceac6124280c22e8c28dcf800c69d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f2b67bf96f721b66995033c0b7adfb10e38ceac6124280c22e8c28dcf800c69d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6e0cb5dc2593f5942705320d4e3072ef7d290cda904d298470222119d7c8f5c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6e0cb5dc2593f5942705320d4e3072ef7d290cda904d298470222119d7c8f5c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6e0cb5dc2593f5942705320d4e3072ef7d290cda904d298470222119d7c8f5c7

